TIMEP

_AN 6A og 6B

Tid

Mandag

Tirsdag

Onsdag

Torsdag

Fredag

08.00-
08.30

08.30-
09.00

09.00-
09.30

09.30-
10.00

Norsk
Oda

Matematikk Oda

Matematikk
Odaq, Drjan og Kristi

10.00-
10.15

Friminutt

Mat

09
helse
Jrjan

K&H

Bjern

Norsk
Oda

09
Kristi

Engelsk
Kristi

KRLE
Kristi

10.15-
10.45

10.45-
1.15

Matematikk
Oda

Norsk
Oda

Musikk

Bjern

Timen

livet
Jrjan

Mat

1.15-
12.00

Midttime

Timen

livet
Oda

Samfunnsfag
Oda

09
helse
Kristi

12.00-
12.30

12.30-
13.00

Engelsk
Kristi

10

13.00-
13.30

n

13.30-
14.00

Samfunnsfag
Oda

Kroppseving
Kristi og Drjan

12

14.00-
14.15

K&H

Bjorn

Norsk
Kristi

Mat

09
helse
Oda

Norsk
Qrjan

Midttime

Timen

livet
Kristi

K&H

Bjern

Naturfag
Oda




TIMEPLAN 6B

Tid

Mandag

Tirsdag

Onsdag

Torsdag

Fredag

08.00-
08.30

08.30-
09.00

09.00-
09.30

09.30-
10.00

Engelsk

Kristi

Matematikk @rjon

Matematikk
Odaq, Kristi og QDrjan

10.00-
10.15

Friminutt

Mat

09
helse
Jrjan

K&H

Bjern

Norsk
Oda

09
Kristi

Samfunnsfag
Orjan

Norsk
Drjan

10.15-
10.45

10.45-
1.5

Matematikk
Jrjan

Norsk
Jrjan

Musikk

Jrjan

Timen

livet
Drjan

Mat

Timen

livet
Oda

Engelsk
Kristi

1.15-
12.00

Midttime

09
helse
Kristi

Midttime

12.00-
12.30

12.30-
13.00

Samfunnsfag
Jrjan

10

13.00-
13.30

n

13.30-
14.00

KRLE
Kristi

Kroppseving
Jrjan og Kristi

12

14.00-
14.15

K&H

Bjern

Norsk
Kristi

Mat

09
helse
Oda

Norsk
Drjan

Timen

livet
Kristi

K&H

Bjern

Naturfag
Orjan




